

## POP MART Launches its First Global Ambassadors Program

BEIJING, CHINA, October 20, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- POP MART, the global culture and entertainment company, best known for art toys and collectible toys announced its first Global Ambassadors program, aiming to connect the community of art toy lovers globally. As part of this program, POP MART is recruiting art toy lovers to apply for a chance to join their first round of Ambassadors worldwide.

Since being founded in 2010, POP MART has been committed to promoting the culture of art toys and bringing joy to the public. As a leading art toys brand in Asia, POP MART has expanded to over 23 countries and regions, becoming one of the fastest-growing art toy companies in the international toy industry. A POP MART Global Ambassador will be a representative of the company and help foster art toy culture worldwide. As part of the program, POP MART Global Ambassadors will receive packages of POP MART exclusive new arrival products and benefits including access to media events like PTS, the largest Art toy show in Asia. In addition, ambassadors will gain direct access to the POP MART International team.



The first round of POP MART Global Ambassadors begins mid-October and ends on November 5th. Applications can be submitted on their official global website, popmart.com. As POP MART grows, we hope for the Global Ambassador program and our ambassadors to grow with us, creating a culture of Art Toy appreciation all over the world. For any further information on the program, send an email to info@popmart.com

Xiaoning Chen POP MART media@popmart.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter

LinkedIn



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/554305548

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.